PERMIT NO. 23106

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE.	7/12/01	•
EXP	7/12/02	

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

$\mathcal{F} = \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ \{ $	
Property Owner Address Tel. (508) 998-923	
Property Owner Address Tel. (30%) 776 - 728 to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. ACUS/IMALE AVE. #34/22	
Assessor's Plot. 134., Lot. 162, to the sewer and/or storm drain in	ree
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.	
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER	
TIPE OF USE. LIKESIDENTIAL LICOMMERICAL LIMBOUTHING LICENTER	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name	
Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Stut at R.	•••
Robert Long 158 Charles Mc Combs Ave. N.Ks. (508) 995-82	24
Name Address Tel.	•
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35	•••
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanit	itar
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.	
* If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Jointly	oiı
Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner	or c
Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.	
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.	th
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. 150.00, plus an Entrance Fee of \$200.00 where applicable, must accompany this application	
Bank # Fivs+UsAPlangement Check # 9003 Date: 7/11/0/ Receipt # 4075	101
The state of the s	
Other requirements: For the Chier Only - Acustine + Are. Suver Ext. II - Stub at P.L.	
Bank # First Usta Marganent Check # 9003 Date: 7/11/01 Receipt # 4075 Other requirements: Frist Chica Only - Acustuct Arc. Surer Ext. II - Stub at P.L. Stub = 32' X #75. Ift = #800.00 + Primit = \$150.00	
$54.6 = 32' \times #25. / H = #800.00 + Permit = #150.00$ FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOU	UR
$\frac{54.6}{5} = \frac{32.4 \text{ #}25.}{4} = \frac{4800.00}{5} + \frac{24800.00}{5} + \frac{4950.00}{5} = \frac{4950.00}{5} + \frac{1000.00}{5} = \frac{1000.00}{5} 1000.0$	UR
Connection made to Sewer Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE	
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and su	
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and su other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary	
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and su other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrana D. Martin Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Lan	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and su other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and stother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and su other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrana D. Martin Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Lan	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and stother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrance D. Market Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-00 Property Owner or Representative	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No ONTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-00 ONTICE STREAM Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and stother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrance Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: Joseph Mazz	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and stother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED AND THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only, A 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6 Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only on the Contractor of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only on the Contractor of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only on the Contractor of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Description Only on the Contractor of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence	-615 uch
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No NoTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-0 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and st other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Lawrence Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: Joseph Mazi	-615 uch
Connection made to Sewer	-615 uch
Connection made to Sewer	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Contract Torrapplicant Is REQUIRED AND THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991- Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and stother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZI DATE: 10/1/01 COMMENTS: No Record Store To House BESSEY St. BESSEY St. BESSEY St.	-615 uch
Connection made to Sewer	-615 uch
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No NoTICE is REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTORAPPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-4 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and stother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZI DATE: 10/161 COMMENTS: No Record Store To House BESSEY ST. BESSE	-615 uch
Sewer Part of jointly-shared private line	-615 uch

PERMIT NO. 23106

SIGNATURE

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 7/12/01

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to Suzame Couitt 3422 Accessive Av	Y. N.B. MA OZT45
Property Owner Address	Tel. (30k) 976 / 23/
to connect a ewer and/or storm drain located at ACUSA	not Ave. #3422
Assessor's Plot. 134., Lot. 162, to the sewer and/or storm	m drain in BISSOY Stree
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application	
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	□ INDUSTRIAL □ OTHER 3306PD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Name	Authorization from Property Owner. Tel
Mailing Address	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform	this work is: Shibat R.
Nobert Long 158 Charles Mc Comb	Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSU	JE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain w	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitar
sewer.	
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. insp * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared in	pector before backfilling. bintly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joir
Maintenance Agreement.	
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial App Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.	plicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Perm	nit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by th
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee	of \$200.00 where applicable, must accompany this application
Bank # Fistus A Margament Check # 9003 Other requirements: Inspection Only - Acustin	Date: Third Receipt # Receipt #
544 = 37' X #25 14 = #800 M + Porm	4 = \$1.50.00
Stub = 32' X #25. H = #800.00 + Permi	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared	nrivate line Ves XNO CONTRACTORATTECANT IS
□ Storm Drain	REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works m	nay deem necessary
Lawrence D. Wordenfarse	X Duranse Could
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
	4 100
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	

SKETCH PLAN

,	*	The second	▼	
6/18/97 .	ACUSHHET AVE	(£by -75°	Acyshur: Ave.	
	LA Frank Bros.	-72		
	I FXCAVATOR		╏╶╎╌╎╌╏┊┋┼┈╢╌┦╼ ╏╌ ╽┈┼ ╼┼╌┼ ╸ ┼	
1		#	╞ ╇╣╌╎╌╎┼╫╫┼┼╎┼ ╠╇┢┝╇╇	┊ ┼┼
	1 >114 HOR	34/22	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	 - - - - -
	2 <u>Dui1</u> P3	+341	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	
	2 UTILITY TRUCKS		#B	430
	1 BOECAT		ĺ-ŀŀŀ [□]	
	2 OPERATORS		<u>┧</u> ╌╢╌┧╌╎╌┧╾╫┼╁╌┧╌╁╾╫╌╁╌ <i>╽╱</i> ┟┤╌┼╾	
	1 LABOZER			497
	1 POLCE DETAIL	" - "	<u>"-</u> ┞-┠-┼-├- <u>├</u> - <u></u> - <u></u>	4 6111
	STEVE FORDING			1 DESP
		3Z (61N)		
6/19/97	ACLISHUET AVE.	CLD:		
<u>@[[5][5]</u>	LA Partie Ver			
	EXTAVATOR			
	1 LOVOLK			
	2 20172			
	2 LITLETY			
	PUBLAT			
	2 operators			
	1 LAKORIK			
	POLICE DETAIL			
	ELVIN PAMOS 130			
,				
	(150)	;	(181)	
	「プー」	1		

50

đing. J

